Prix Pony Travhaster snabb som blixtneds/a

53.1 3:53.0 3:52.9 3:52.8 3:52.7 3:52.6 3:52.5 3:52.4
Rang  Doss. Prénom Nom
1. 7 YRAMIS ROMY PUJOL
2. 11 VALLE LEAF EMMA QUATREUIL
A VENC'HE 5 3. 1 IMPREZA LINDA GERBER
4. 8 KATTEDALS GWEN EMILIE GAILLET
5, 5 MORMORS ESTELLE HERREN
6. 2 SUSPINGLA JULIE BAUMGART
3 REVANCH JESSICA PESSE
9 ASTELL XAVIER BOVAY
6 BRIVERO LAILA OLIVEIRA
4 RUTH LUCA CATTANEO
10 ROZITA FANNY SAVARY

=

INSTITUT EQUESTRE NATIONAL AVENCHES

3:52.3

3:52.1
Flat Distance

2L
5L
3L
1L
31/2L

3:52.0

Km Red.
2:23.96
2:24.22
2:24.76
2:25.13
2:25.24
2:25.66

3:51.9 3:51.8

3:51.7 3:51.6 3:51.

Camera :

Start :

Print :

Race ID :

Scan'O'Vision STAR

14.09.2019 11:44:53.9006
24.09.2019 13:24:33
1



